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SITE PLAN BASED ON TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY BY: STANTEC GEOMATICS LTD. . R
300-1331 CLYDE AVENUE,
, OTTAWA, ON, K2C 0A9 e r I n s I
CIOR. G. BENNETT
. DATE: APRIL 7, 2022
(1) 4, 351 King Street E, 275 Slater Street,
; — Suite 1200, Suite 1810,
Toronto, Ontario, Ottawa, Ontario,
SITE l ZON I NG DATA Canada, M5A OLA  Canada, K1P 5H9
t416.977.5104  1613.563.2500
ANDREW MCCREIGHT kpmb.com £613.563.7281
perkinswill.com
MANAGER (A), DEVELOPMENT REVIEW CENTRAL REQUIRED PROVIDED
PLANNING, REAL ESTATE & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DEPARTMENT, CITY OF OTTAWA TOTAL LOT AREA 9,629 m? CONSULTANTS
GROSS FLOOR AREA 38,275.26 m?
FLOOR SPACE INDEX 3.97 etk
T™IG
APPROVED tg Eggmﬁgg 8: QB%ETTSSTT;EEEETT ;‘7‘4§°mm 8800 Dufferin S, Suite 200, Vaughan, ON L4K 0C5
B e g tg Eﬁgmgg 8“ II;%T PROPERTY LINE (152886 ¥ sTRbeToRAL
.om
PROPOSED BUILDING LENGTH AT GRADE _ _ RIC Engineers
ON ALBERT STREET 1545 Carlin AVG., Suite 304, Ottawa, ON K1Z 8P9
EAST TOWER (PARALLEL) 29.6 m MEP
EAST TOWER (ANGLED) 431m .
WEST TOWER (PARALLEL) 42.8m Smith+Andersen
: WEST TOWER (ANGLED) 245m 1600 Carling Ave., Suite 530, Ottawa, ON K1Z 1G3
PIMISI STATION @ PROPOSED BUILDING LENGTH AT GRADE LANDSCAPING
ON BOOTH STREET ,
| WEST TOWER 245m PFS Studio
1777 W 3rd Ave., Vancouver, BC V6J 1KJ
PROPOSED BUILDING LENGTH AT GRADE ON LRT
COORDINATION OF ALBERT EAST TOWER (PARALLEL) 422m consuLTAT
STREETSCAPE ONGOING WITH CITY e o D) zlom Two Row Architect
om
STAFF DELIVERING ALBERT-SLATER ol TOWER( PARALL)EL o 1804 6th Line, Ohsweken, ON NOA 1Mo
RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT ( ) 8m
WEST TOWER (ANGLED) 14m
CONTRACTOR
CONFEDERATION LINE LRT PROPOSED BUILDING LENGTH AT GRADE EllisDon
gESIETATngCgF?PERTY LINE s 2680 Queensview Dr., Ottawa, ON K2B 8J9
. SETBACKDATA
| — FRONT YARD (ALBERT STREET) NO MIN 18m4.7m STAMP
| L CORNER SIDE YARD SETBACK NO MIN 0.0m-8.5m
— | PARKING INTAKE GRILLS AT VERTICAL FACE | APE =
S C Nesogage E LANDSC L EASTERLY INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 9.0m 9.5m
WET WELL SERVICE - — 30'E e 1022
VEHICLESPATHC __§_3_235- P ROPERTY LINE OF RETAINING WALL, SEE LANDSCAPE R 7 E ‘02, - REAR YARD SETBACK (LRT) NO MIN 10.1m
T m o HNE NG2°2205° 25,17 e J— TOWER SETBACK FROM EASTERLY SIDE YARD  14.5m 155m
T~ RETAINING WALL, - e e e N57°39'25"E 35.80 — T NSTCB23ERT0.. -
SEE LANDSCAPE | e - B — — — — —— S—— — ‘ - T = — - TOWER DATA
T - MULTI US _———— — o | | | | I TOWER SEPARATION 23.0m 55.3m
E PATHWAY ; = o~ e el RETAINING WALL, SEE LANDSCAPE g | ‘: - TOWER FLOORPLATE AREA 750 m2 MAX 708 m2
— — " < e — e S e — B
- S — | J ‘ o —_— _ - BUILDING HEIGHT
—_— | ] | | —
- — — - EAST TOWER AVERAGE GRADE 62.91m
| T N - = MULTI USE PATHLVAE — MIDPOINT OF EAST TOWER ROOF 166.0m
" ///'RETAINING WALL, SEE LANDSCAPE___— -BIKEPARKING e L === EAST TOWER BUILDING HEIGHT 110 m 103.09 m
4 . — ,, — — — e : - .. - _—=—  ENRr__ = e ———
REMOVABLE BOLLARDS (6) ©) ) T s = — e — = o . WEST TOWER AVERAGE GRADE 62.59 m
' = S i e MIDPOINT OF WEST TOWER ROOF 181.94m
WEST TOWER BUILDING HEIGHT 127m 119.36 m
L \ AMENITY AREA
T NN - . TR B PROJECT
': _WEDGE PARK ~/ WETV [~ . PARKIN \ Vo AMENITY LOCATION AMENITY FUNCTION AREA
7 A O | ENTRY v
L ) ; e L} 5 \ APPROX LOCATION OF INDOOR AMENITY COMMUNAL AMENITY 1819.40 m’ LEBRETON LIBRARY
) - ! FUTURE PARKING AND OUTDOOR AMENITY COMMUNAL AMENITY 2425.26 m C
E GATHERING CIRCLE i 7 | \ | OADING ACCESS TO OUTDOOR AMENITY PRIVATE AMENITY 1186.53 m? PARCEL
y N e E TRENCH DRAIN
n EXTENT OF PARKING ——._ R tiech ! | | _ 3 | ADJACENT SITE TOTAL AMENITY SPACE 5431.20 m 665 Albert St
- STRUCTURE BELOW GRADE "\ "< ~2"7 L / ' | 1 ; \ Ottawa, ON
T - - - LT ) THE WORKSHOP | | 7 I - - — - - I~ - - - - - - - T - - \ - 1 REQUIRED AMENITY AREA = 608 UNITS x 6sm = 3648 m2 50% IS REQUIRED TO BE Canad
— - LAY /' SECONDARY RES > | A COMMUNAL = 1824 m2 anada
o N\ -7 N ¢ ' ENTRY Lo | . \ -
e . N NN '\ | | | | LOADING AND G S C S
< I =\ COMMUNITYHUB - 4 N> & ! ‘ | GARBAGE ENT b PARKI N PA E D
o w - BIKE PARKING - S O\ ENTRY ~§ [ | \ v ream —
m X ~|SECONDARY NN q \
@ ~ RES ENTRY S e ’ q - TYPE REQUIRED REQUIRED PROPOSED
\ |
N I TERRACE ON LEVEL 4 TERRACE ON LEVEL 5 TERRACE ON LEVEL 6 H — \ RESIDENT N/A, MAX 15per O MIN, 910 MAX 139
: - N (I | z RESIDENT BARRIER-FREE N/A 0 8
\ R ﬁAEIg o | TERRACE ON TERRACE ON LEVEL 3 N N Lo I I TOTAL RESIDENTIAL 0 147 DREAM
— T \EVELE -\ LEVEL4 ] l Lo E AST TOWER 4 \ 2 VISITOR RESIDENTIAL 0.1/unit 61 58 (+4 BF) 30 Adelaide St. E., Suite 301,
\ L o S | S = VISITOR RETAIL N/A, MAX10 0 8 Toronto. ON M5C 3H1
| \ N | PN e (e EE 4 VISITOR DAY CARE NIA 0 6 oronio,
: [ | . Bl W VISITOR BARRIER-FREE 20-99 spaces =1 1 (of 61) 4 KEYPLAN
“ 31 STOREYS | o DAYCARE&E | || A TOTAL VISITOR 76
62.94m FFE LEVEL 01 | PARKING ENTRY \‘\\ ‘, ‘ TRUE NORTH
94Mm @ - . U GRAND TOTAL 61 MIN 223
| | . 7335;(‘/T S \ NOTES <t
J(/LN\\E\'\“\ S e | e REFER TO A10-00B FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON VEHICULAR PARKING SPACE o~ ISSUE CHART
I - o Ea el A SIZES AND WASTE STATISTICS. a2
m S \\ “\ A °
|| ° \ \ A\ 1 [MARK ISSUE DATE
\ | Npve B o\ ! €Q | ! | ISSUEDFOROPA/ZBA/SPA | 20220422
TERRACE ON LEVEL 3 R o \ J O G S C S S| 2 ISSUED FOR 66% SD 2022-05-27
WEST TOWER N | - L L ADI N PA E N3 ISSUED FOR 100% SD 2022-06-10
\ 2 s S - 4 ISSUED FOR 66% DD 2022-08-19
TERRACE ON LEVEL 6 ‘, I o m Nt \ O s ISSUED FOR 100% DD 2022-09-30
36 STOREYS ; | S P o \ TYPE REQUIRED PROPOSED OZ [ 6 | ISSUED FOR SPA RESUBMISSION | 2022-11-09
‘ ey = | s L o Vol 'E 7 | ISSUED FOR NCC 99% FLUDTA | 2022-11-09
62.66m FFE @ LEVEL 01 - W N\ : ¢ 1 \ RETAIL 0 SHARED O | 8 |ISSUED FOR FOUNDATION REVIEW | 2022-12-09
n e rilinee LI | U = ' STV M OTHER (DAY CARE) 1 1 O |9 ISSUED FOR SHORING & 2022-12-16
. POTENTIAL L S . RESIDENTIAL 0 SHARED EXCAVATION PERMIT
RETAIL ENTRY Wy ' e M > <Zt 10 ISSUED FOR ELEVATOR & 2023-01-27
siajys sk Ui | 000MN- S 2 TOTAL TYP LOADING SPACES 1 1 < EXCAVATION TENDER
y / = = _ | © I CLEAR S|DEW‘ALK/< h m - o " REISSUED FOR SPA & NCC 99% | 2023-02-03
8 < 8 o |— —| (LB 1 o 1 TYPE G LOADING SPACE IS PROVIDED FOR WASTE COLLECTION LLJ | 12 | ISSUED FOR FOUNDATION PERMIT | 2023-02-17
w : '
FeN , — I z = b I | = | 14 | ISSUED FOR PROGRESS REVIEW | 2023-03-03
L [ ey Vi WG ys / %E) g %E) g | S ; | % a I - 1 ADDITIONAL LSU LOADING SPACE IS LOCATED IN P1 FOR WEST TOWER CT) 15 | ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN CONTROL | 2023-03-24
. (CENTRAL PARKETTE) POTENTIAL o o | 25 | I E' ol A LOADING CONVENIENCE o
/ )/t RETAIL ENTRY © 0 0 S -5 | sl e | Y o
\ S— = © UCANOPY , = a L _ | Ao - =
\ T L ) 17 7 JUAL = A e —_— - - T - - - - = = = = )
\ CACF ON ) C C G S C S
\ EXTENT OF BUILDING FACE AT GRADE TERRACEON I [gyep o1 TERRACE BICYCLE PARKIN PACE w
. _ _LEVELS _ _ — —\_ _ONLEVEL4, %
)t e : , ; TYPE PROVISION REQUIRED PROPOSED L2
________ © f It L IRRNEEE s / . ol =
“,Q' R _7__ + R S ) “_,"_ e S T e A Y e — ]
R < TN T, ] T TR REQUIRED SPACES
—_ —_—, e e e e — e T 2 T T - — ——  INTAKE | RESIDENTIAL 0Siunit 304
N58°52'15'E 10247 PROPERTY LINE - NSE5215E 933, | O GRILLE N GARE i ;
BIKE PATH A A TOTAL REQUIRED 315
RETAILENTRY  RETAIL ENTRY PRIMARY
RESIDENTIAL ENTRY RETAIL PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL PROVIDED SPACES
EXISTING UNDERGROUND ENTRY ENTRY INTERIOR SECURE SPACES MIN 25% 79 662
CONTROL VAULT. LAYBY | EXTERIOR SPACES MAX 50% N/A 132
COORDINATION OF I— TOTAL PROVIDED 794
EXISTING CONTROL VAULT Cw | o
SUPPLY, EXHAUST, AND / \
EXTENT OF PARKING PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ACCESSHATCHIS PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT FIRE ROUTE WEST TOWER FAAP AT S TRUCTURE BELOW GRADE EAST TOWER FAAP AT FIRE ROUTE NUMBER OF SPACES ABOVE 0
ENTRY VESTIBULE WALL ENTRY VESTIBULE WALL | &TTES%%ND LEVEL HORIZONTAL  50% of REQD 158 %
EXTERIOR 132
TOTAL 158
COORDINATION OF ALBERT DETAILED GEOMETRIC DESIGN OF
STREETSCAPE ONGOING WITH CITY f EMPRESS INTERSECTION ONGOING &
STAFF DELIVERING ALBERT-SLATER SUBJECT TO REVIEW/APPROVAL BY CITY
RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT STAFF ENGAGED ON ALBERT-SLATER STO RAG E LOC KE RS
( RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT (SEPARATE
SUBMISSION PENDING) TOTAL: 428
AD AREA DRAIN
LLI APS ACCESSSIBLE PARKING SIGNAGE
— AW AREA WELL (GRATE POROSITY LESS THAN 20mm x 20mm)
~ — B BOLLARD
) FH-EX W B-F BARRIER-FREE
S LLI BR BIKE RACK (SEE LANDSCAPE)
I ~ cB CATCH BASIN
< o cw CONCRETE WALKWAY
L — < DC DEPRESSED CURB
= EX-CW EXISTING CONCRETE WALKWAY Job Number 442200
(7)) w EX-LS EXISTING LIGHT STANDARD
< (7)) FDC FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION TITLE
/s | FH FIRE HYDRANT
w = FH-EX FIRE HYDRANT - EXISTING
= — (1 FR FIRE ROUTE SIGNAGE
HB HOSE BIB (SEE MECHANICAL
SITE PLAN o X o HB HOSEBB ) SITE PLAN & STATISTICS
1 , o o< = NIC NOT IN CONTRACT
1:200 Ly L T TRENCH DRAIN
|
Q.
SHEET NUMBER
NOTE > PRIMARY ENTRY/EXIT
1. REFER TO LANDSCAPE AND CIVIL DRAWING FOR LANDSCAPE DESIGN, SITE LIGHTING,
SITE SERVICING, AND GRADING INFORMATION.
- o G01-01
o = amm = = PROPERTY AND EASEMENT LINES
— — — — FIREROUTE
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